Apr 28 2024 (07:29) India Rail Info 1

BKN - Haridwar Covid Special/04717XXX - Exp - NR
BKN/Bikaner Junction to HW/Haridwar
15h 55m - 755 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun,Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN |Bikaner Junction 23:25 0 |1 0 86 [235 [NWR
2 |SDGH |SriDungargarh 00:16 00:18 2m |0 |2 73 |74 272 [NWR
3 RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |0 (2 137 |64 NWR
4 |CUR [ChuruJunction 01:55 02:00 5m |0 (2 180 |69 NWR
5 [SDLP |Sadulpur Junction 02:50 03:00 10m |0 |2 |238 |52 NWR
6 HSR  |Hisar Junction 04:20 04:45 25m |5 |2 308 |72 |212 [NWR
7 BNW [Bhiwani Junction 05:35 06:10 35m 2 368 (72 (217 |NWR
8 KLNK [Kalanaur Kalan 06:34 06:36 2m 2 397 |31 NWR
g ROK |Rohtak Junction 07:15 07:18 3m [0 |2 417 |55 (219 |NR
10 |GHNA |Gohana Junction 07:53 07:55 2m |0 (2 |449 |25 |226 |NR
11 |PNP |Panipat Junction 09:30 09:33 3m [0 |2 [488 |57 (235 |NR
12 |KUN [Karnal 10:09 10:11 2m |2 |2 522 |87 |251 |[NR
13 |KKDE |Kurukshetra Junction 10:34 10:36 2m (1 |2 555 (39 |258 |NR
14 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |11:40 12:05 25m 2 597 |65 |273 |NR
15 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:20 13:25 5m |0 (2 678 |65 (275 |NR
16 |RK Roorkee 13:57 13:59 2m |1 (2 |713 |31 |269 |NR
17 |HW |Haridwar 15:20 0 |2 |755 |- 314 [NR

Apr 28 2024 (07:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



